CONTROL LEVER

120 ’

280

7J611-015-15

Reference:01A54001 Page:26



= Interchangeahle;

CONTROL LEVER
S.No.;<=29999

=notinterchangeable; < new for ald;

—=old for new

REF.No Part No. Description Q'ty | S.No. | IIC REMARKS Weight | Weight
(kgf) (Ib)
010 75532-62110 | LEVER 1 0.13 0.286
020 75540-62140 | BUSHING 1 0.01 0.022
030 75545-62150 | COLLAR 1 (5/8) 0.014 | 0.0308
040 75599-41522 | CIR-CLIP EXTERNAL 1 (5/8) 0.001 0.0022
050 75536-62160 | ROD 1 1 0.002 | 0.0044
060 75532-62260 | JOINT ROD END 1 0.05 0.11
070 75599-31042 | HEX.JAM NUT 1 (5/16-24UNF) 0.003 0.0066
080 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.018 | 0.0396
090 75599-32009 | WASHER PLAIN 1 (3/16) 0.001 | 0.0022
100 75599-53111 | PIN COTTER 1 (1/32*1/2) 0.001 | 0.0022
110 75538-62210 | LEVER CONTROL 1 0.498 1.0956
120 31355-82520 | GRIP LEVER 1 0.05 0.11
130 75599-51540 | PIN CLEVIS 1 (1/2*2) 0.054 0.1188
140 75599-32015 | WASHER PLAIN 1 (1/2) 0.01 0.022
150 75599-53173 | PIN COTTER 1 (1/8*1) 0.002 0.0044
160 75536-62280 | ROD 2 1 0.03 0.066
170 75599-32012 | WASHER PLAIN 1 (5/16) 0.002 0.0044
180 75599-53152 [ PIN COTTER 1 (3/32*3/4) 0.001 | 0.0022
190 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.018 | 0.0396
200 75599-32009 | WASHER PLAIN 1 (3/16) 0.001 | 0.0022
210 75599-53111 | PIN COTTER 1 (1/32*1/2) 0.001 | 0.0022
220 75536-62310 | COVER 1 0.91 2.002
230 75599-01215 | HEX.BOLT 3 (5/16-18UNC*3/4) 0.011 0.0242
240 75599-33012 | WASHER SPRING 3 (5/16) 0.002 | 0.0044
245 75548-62400 | ASSY LIMITER 1 0.12 0.264
250 75540-62410 | PLATE LIMITER 1 0.05 0.11
260 75548-62420 | HINGE 1 0.026 | 0.0572
270 75599-01255 | HEX.BOLT 1 (5/16-18UNC*2-3/4) | 0.034 0.0748
280 75599-31912 | NUT LOCKING 1 (5/16-18UNC) 0.006 | 0.0132
290 75548-62440 | CUSHION RUBBER 2 0.003 | 0.0066
300 75599-01212 | HEX.BOLT 2 (5/16-18UNC*5/8) 0.012 | 0.0264
310 75599-33012 | WASHER SPRING 2 (5/16) 0.002 | 0.0044
320 75599-32012 | WASHER PLAIN 2 (5/16) 0.002 | 0.0044
330 75540-62450 | CUSHION 1 RUBBER 2 0.001 | 0.0022

Reference:01A54001

Page:26



CONTROL LEVER

£ ) — 100

TE11-027-11

Reference:01A54002 Page:27



= Interchangeahle;

=not interchangeable;

CONTROL LEVER
S.No.;>=30001

« new for old;

—=old for new

REF.No Part No. Description Q'ty | S.No. | IIC | REMARKS | Weight | Weight
(kgf) (Ib)
010 75538-62110 | LEVER 1 0 0
020 08511-01625 | BUSH 1 0.01 0.022
030 04015-60080 | WASHER PLAIN 1 0.01 0.022
031 04512-60080 | WASHER SPRING 1 0.002 | 0.0044
032 01153-60818 | BOLT 1 0.17 0.374
040 75536-62160 | ROD 1 1 0.002 | 0.0044
050 75532-62260 | JOINT ROD END 1 0.05 0.11
060 75599-31022 | NUT 1 (5/16-24UNF) | 0.015 | 0.033
070 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.018 | 0.0396
080 05525-60500 | PIN SNAP 1 0.001 | 0.0022
090 75538-62220 | LEVER CONTROL 1 0 0
100 31355-82520 | GRIP LEVER 1 0.05 0.11
110 7J266-72150 | SLEEVE 1 0.001 | 0.0022
120 01073-51050 | BOLT 1 0.038 | 0.0836
130 02018-50100 | NUT 1 0.011 | 0.0242
140 04512-60100 | WASHER SPRING 1 0.002 0.0044
150 75536-62280 | ROD 2 1 0.03 0.066
160 75599-32012 | WASHER PLAIN 1 (5/16) 0.002 0.0044
170 75599-53152 | PIN COTTER 1 (3/32*3/4) 0.001 | 0.0022
180 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.018 | 0.0396
190 05525-60500 | PIN SNAP 1 0.001 | 0.0022
200 75538-62410 | LEVER LOCK 1 0 0
210 06914-00100 | GRIP LEVER 1 0.02 0.044
220 08511-01210 | BUSH 2 0.005 |0.011
230 7J266-62813 | SPRING LOCK 1 0.1 0.22
240 75538-62510 | GUIDE LEVER 1 0 0
250 01023-60616 | BOLT 2 0.005 |0.011
260 75538-62310 | COVER 1 0 0
270 K2561-57160 | SCREW CR-REC-BD-HD 4 0.01 0.022
280 7J266-62710 | BOOT CONTROL LEVER 1 0.01 0.022
290 7J266-62910 | LABEL C/V LOCK 1 0.001 | 0.0022

Reference:01A54002

Page:27



